CASENO

SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561

SPUD-1561

SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561
SPUD-1561

NAME

MARK W ZITZOW, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES
STOCKYARDS CITY MAIN STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL

AGUILAR ROMERO MARIA G, SALGADO GONZALEZ CARLOS

CAPITAL BAPTIST ASSOCIATION INC

CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF THE ARCHDIOCESE OF OKLAHOMA CITY

INC

CHAIREZ REZA ALBINO

CHOWNING EVAN ISAAC

DE DELGADO MARIA H, URBINA VANESSA
DELCO PROPERTIES LLC

FRAIRE ERIC JANETH OCHOA, MORALES LORENA FRAIRE
GARCIA LUZ A

HELDENBRAND & SON MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC
LAF

MACS INVESTMENT LLC

MARTINEZ MATIAS, QUINONEZ MARIA
OKLA BAPTIST ASSN

ONWARD 83 INVESTMENTS LLC

R & P INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC

R&P ASSOCIATES LLC

RAMIREZ RAFAEL A

RED ROCK PETROLEUM CO

RED ROCK PETROLEUM COMPANY

RED ROCK PETROLEUM COMPANY INC
REVIVAL CAPITAL GROUP LLC
TOTIPOTENT PROPERTIES LLC

VERA MIYAGUI GONZALEZ

WIENS PROPERTIES LLC

ZUNIGA CELESTINE, RODRIQUEZ STANLEY

MAILING ADDRESS

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
PO BOX 82446

PO BOX 36609

2114 SW 10TH ST

2233 W 1 44 SERVICE RD

1232 N CLASSEN BLVD

3001 SW 20TH ST

113 SE57TH ST

1801 NW 7TH ST

1100 S AGNEW AVE
1109 S YOUNGS BLVD
2113 SW 10TH ST
4704 NW 75TH ST

PO BOX 18895

PO BOX 82337

2117 SW 11TH ST
3800 N MAY AVE
24700 N WESTERN AVE
1006 PRAIRIE HILLS DR
1006 PRAIRIE HILLS DR
2117 SW 10TH ST

PO BOX 22845

1 NW 50TH ST

PO BOX 18755

PO BOX 82712

1333 E DANFORTH RD
3924 NW 19TH ST
4301 SW 3RD ST

2429 SW 49TH ST

CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMACITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
TUTTLE

TUTTLE
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
73148
73136
73108
73112

73106

73108
73129
73106
73108
73108
73108
73132
73154
73148
73108
73112
73025
73089
73089
73108
73123
73118
73154
73148
73034
73107
73108
73119



